Technology and Management Solutions Company

Nick Kulshrestha

Director of Professional Services

470 Olde Worthington Road
Suite 200

Westerville, OH 43082

nick @flairsoft.net

Tel: 614-888-0700
Direct: 614-519-8734
Fax:614-573-7255
www.flairsoft.net

Carrie Archer
Regional Director

Compuware Corporation

8351 North High Street, Suite 200, Columbus, OH 43235
T+1614.847.8212 F +1 614.847.9130 M +1 614.560.4782

carrie.archer@compuware.com
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Brian Berger
Business Development Manager

TEK

systems.

614.789.6210 T
614.789.6201 F
888.485.2444

Darren Yeager
DIRECTOR OF BUSINESS
OPERATIONS
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Allen, Williams & \

Hughes Company

495 Metro Place South
Suite 340

Dubiin, OH 43017

Tel.: 614.923.0364 ext.22
Fax: 614.923.0368

Cell: 614.537.0799

e-mail: brian.berger, awh.net
Internet: www.awh. net

il

www.ciber.com

Vivek Arunachalam
President
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CIBER, inc.
650 Wilson Lane
Mechanicsburg, Pennsylvania 17055
®

Karen Frederick
Account Manager

717-691-5500 Ext: 200
Fax: 717-691-7102

Cell: 614-989-1574
kfrederick@ciber.com

SNUVA Consulting LLC
Optimized Solutions

2970 Curtis Knoll Dr
Dublin-OH-43017

Tel : 614-205-0349

Fax : 614-467-3913
<m<mx.m®m::<moo:m:=§©.83

wWww.snuvaconsulting.com

—— CONSULTING —

Douglas Drescher
Senior Account Manager

Tel{614) 891-4614  (800) 571-9941
Fax(614) 891-6484  Cell (614) 578-0056

douglas.drescher@ajilon.com

Suite 120
440 Polaris Parkway
Westerville, OH 43082

wwwajilonconsulting.com

 Deloitte.

5115 PARKCENTER AVENUE SUITE 170 !
DUBLIN, OH 43017
DYEAGER@TEKSYSTEMS,COM
WWW.TEKSYSTEMS.COM

John B. White

Deloitte Consulting LLP
2500 One PPG Place
Pittsburgh, PA 15222-5401
UsA

Tel: +1 412 402 2834
Fax: +1 412 454 6769
Mobile: +1614 214 8729
jbwhite@deloitte.com
www.deloitte.com

Member of
Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu





Kenneth J. Chick, PMP
Director
kechick@sabercorp.com

5555 GLENDON CT., SUITE 200
DUBLIN, OH 43016-3249
OFFICE: 614.339.0515

MOBILE: 614.286.2617
FAX:614.628.4901
WWW.SABERCORP.COM

Ralph DiFranco
TSG Enferprise Account Manager
HP Public Sector

Hewlett-Packard Company
52 Westerville Square
PMB 190

Westerville, OH 43081

614.818.9741 Direct
614.787.6948 Cell
ralph.difranco @hp.com
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273263 3969
INFORMATIX, inc.
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Main: 916.830.1400
Fax: 916.830.1403

o I fu
1740 Creekside Oaks Dr., Suite 175
Sacramento, CA 95833

Brian K. Clouston, PMP
Program Director

Compuware Corporation
8351 North High Street, Suite 200, Columbus, OH 43235

T+1614.847.8212 F +1 614.847.9795 M +1 614.204.7895

brian.clouston@compuware.com

GCR ...
o ” Frank P. Ca

: Partner
mobile 937.902-8322

fcarchedi@GCRLtd.com

office 614+444-5144 x224

762 South Pearl St

Galen Bock

Technical Project Director
Cell (614) 599-3004
galen.bock@cgi-ams.com

ISO 900! Certified

88 East Broad Street
Suite 1425
Columbus, OH 43215

Tel. (614) 228-2245
Fax (614) 228-2385
www.cgi.com

Beth A. Cavanaugh
Marketing Proposal Coordinator

6350 Presidential Gateway
Columbus, Ohio 43231

P: 614.823.4949

F:614.823.4990

E: betho@resourceinternational.com
www.resourceinternatiorial.com

- Columbus, Ohio 43213

Jeffrey B. Jones
8r. Director-Business Development
jiones2@sabercorp.com

5555 GLENDON CT,, SUITE 200
DUBLIN, OH 43016-3249
OFFICE: 614.339.0528

MOBILE: 724.454.4388

FAX: 614.628.4901
WWW.SABERCORP.COM

Government Solutions

an EDS company

Nola Haug
Account Executive
Cell (614) 395-5017
nola.haug@cgi.com

1SO 9001 Certified

88 East Broad Street
Suite 1570
Columbus, Ohio 43215

Tel. (614) 228-2245
Fax (614) 228-2385
www.cgi.com

http://www.diversifiedsystems.com

NC.
DIVERSIFIED SYSTEMS INC.

Information Systems and Management Consulting

Glenn Hunter 700 Taylor Road, Suite 150
Sr. Business Development Manager Gahanna, OH 43230

Ph. 614-476-9939
Cell: 614-439-6319 Fax 614-476-9672
ghunter@diversifiedsystems.com 1-800-563-9979

Terry West
ACCOUNT MANAGER

systems.

614.789.6246 T
614.789.6201 F
| 888.485.2446

5115 PARKCENTER AVENUE SUITE 170
DUBLIN, OH 43017
TEWEST@TEKSYSTEMS.COM
WWW.TEKSYSTEMS.COM

Mark Woods

Business Development Manager

Your IT Partner Jor Success
Www.unicon-intl.com

241 Outerbelt Street 614.861.7070

888.7.UNICON

Email: mwoods@unicon-intl.com fax 614.861.7096





